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BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machme Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
1. EXTRA WNINGS

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
2. 14TH STREET TAVERN

3. BAILEYS PUB N GRUB

4. BUDDYSCORRAL

5. FREMONT

6. GALLERY

7. GODFATHERS PIZZA

8. PAL JOEYS

9. PARK AVENUE PUB

10. THIRSTY SPORTSMAN

1500

3418
918

418
1030
1000
4119
6224

1101
4808

SE

E
E

E
E

SVi

1ST ST

14TH ST
EUCUDAVE
5THST

9THST
CHERRY ST

UNIVERSITY AVENUE
GRAND AVE

PARK AVE
9THST

Moved by to adopt.
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CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year Hrst above written.

City Clerk


