Roll Call Number		

Agenda Item I	Number
	1 ~
	(0

Date

November 23, 2015

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

1. EXTRA INNINGS

1500 SE 1ST ST

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

2.	14TH STREET TAVERN	3418 E	14TH ST
3.	BAILEYS PUB N GRUB	918 E	EUCLID AVE
4.	BUDDYS CORRAL	418 E	5TH ST
5.	FREMONT	1030 E	9TH ST
6.	GALLERY	1000	CHERRY ST
7.	GODFATHERS PIZZA	4119	UNIVERSITY AVENUE
8.	PAL JOEYS	6224	GRAND AVE
9.	PARK AVENUE PUB	1101	PARK AVE
10.	THIRSTY SPORTSMAN	4808 SW	9TH ST

Moved by	to adopt.
----------	-----------

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE				
COLEMAN				
GATTO				
GRAY				
HENSLEY				
MAHAFFEY				
MOORE				
TOTAL				
	_L	L	l	L

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION	CARRIED	

APPROVED

Mayor

City Clerk